

ITEM NO.105
Part-Heard

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 853/2008

ATTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1718/2010

Cr1.A. No. 1662/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for permission to file volume-III and Office Report)

Date : 11/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. C. Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

Mr. Surender Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Awasthi, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Birendra Kumar Choudhary, AAG
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters on 12.03.2015 at the top of the list.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER